SPHT 100 mm Diameter Power Disk Ceramic Capacitors
Up to 30 kVDC Working Voltage
Up to 90 kVA Power Rating
50 to 7000 pF Capacitance
70, 100, 140 and 165 mm Diameters
Choice of four Class I TC's
High Energy Corp
PO Box 308
Lower Valley Road
Parkesburg, PA 19365
Phone: 610-593-2800
Fax: 610-593-2985
Website: www.highenergycorp.com
1
Part Number CAP Dielectric (TC) VMAX (DC) fL SMAX fH IMAX (RMS)
SPHT9101MB 100 pF NP0 14 kV 0.649 MHz 40 kV·A 48.7 MHz 35 A
SPHT9201MB 200 pF NP0 13 kV 0.376 MHz 40 kV·A 24.3 MHz 35 A
SPHT9401MB 400 pF NP0 12 kV 0.221 MHz 40 kV·A 12.2 MHz 35 A
SPHT9501MB 500 pF N750 14 kV 0.130 MHz 40 kV·A 9.74 MHz 35 A
SPHT9102MB 1000 pF N750 13 kV 0.0753 MHz 40 kV·A 4.87 MHz 35 A
SPHT9162MB 1600 pF N750 11 kV 0.0657 MHz 40 kV·A 3.04 MHz 35 A
SPHT100MM
CUSTOM 100 to 1600 pF N/A N/A N/A 40 kV·A N/A N/A
1
1/27/2020 | Page 1 of 2